IV runda Klubowego Pucharu Polski w ptywaniu w ptetwach

Torun, 14. - 15.10.2017

Konkurencja 5
14.10.2017

Kobiet, 50m.BF

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz8

3 RUSAK, Malgorzata
4 SZEJNER, Julia
5 JANICKA, Wiktoria

Seria2z8

2 CICHOSZ, Dominika

3 SNIEZYNSKA, Zuzanna
4 GEMBIAK, Natalia

5 DENIS, Klaudia

6 RUSAK, Anna

7 SKRZYPEK, Weronika
8 KRAINSKA, Judyta

Seria3z8

1 BYSTRON, Konstancja

2 GABRUS, Olga

3 JANKOWSKA, Anita

4 BUKOWINSKA, Aleksandra
5 KALINOWSKA, Izabela

6 KROPIDLOWSKA, Monika
7 FREDA, Daria

8 STRZEPKA, Olga

Seria4z8

1 NECEL, Izabela

2 KLASA, Kinga

3 ZALUCKA, Amelia
4 JAROSZ, Oliwia

5 ADAMSKA, Ada
6 MLYNSKA, Agata
7 SZUTZ, Maria

8 BOLDA, Natalia

Seria5z8

1 KOLAS, Marcelina

2 MYSZKOWIAK, Katarzyna

3 MACHNACZ, Daria

4 GOSTKOWSKA, Marta

5 KRYZEL, Wiktoria

NECEL, Maja

CIERZNIAKOWSKA, Oliwia
LUBECKA - GODLEWSKA, Apolonia

0o ~N O

Rok ur.

02 UKS Delfin WLADYSLAWOWO
04 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
05 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez

03  Gkp Neptun

05 UKS 'Tryton" Olecko

07 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
06 KS Laguna 24 Torun

02  UKS Delfin WLADYSLAWOWO
02  Gkp Neptun

06 KS Laguna 24 Torun

06 UKS MANTA KoScierzna

04  Amfiprion Olecko

06 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
06 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
04  UKS 'Tryton" Olecko

06 KS Laguna 24 Torun

06 UKS Wodniacy Garczyn

07 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez

06 UKS Delfin WLADYSLAWOWO
UKS Wodniacy Garczyn

UKS Wodniacy Garczyn
Amfiprion Olecko

Amfiprion Olecko

02 UKS MANTA KosScierzna

06 UKS Wodniacy Garczyn

04 UKS Delfin WLADYSLAWOWO

SRES

03 KS Laguna 24 Torun

01  Uks Delfin Jastarnia

04 UKS Tryton" Olecko

01  Uks Delfin Jastarnia

04 UKS Wodniacy Garczyn

06 UKS Delfin WLADYSLAWOWO
05 KS Laguna 24 Torun

02  Amfiprion Olecko

2585

34.47
32.52
33.00

31.84
31.19
30.78
30.10
30.26
31.00
31.53
31.95

29.91
28.95
28.74
28.00
28.63
28.84
29.17
29.95

28.00
27.80
27.69
27.34
27.52
27.76
28.00
28.00
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Registered to KS Warszawianka

14.10.2017 15:14 - Strona 1



IV runda Klubowego Pucharu Polski w ptywaniu w ptetwach

Torun, 14. - 15.10.2017

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 50m.BF

Seria6z8

ONO U WNPE

CERAJEWSKA, Liwia
CHODOR, Adrianna
BISZEWSKA, Gabriela
SACZKO, Wiktoria
KASPRZAK, Rebeka
CHMIELEWSKA, Aleksandra
SIODMIAK, Jolanta

SALATA, Anna

Seria7z8

1
2
3
4

(€]

6
7
8

LEWANDOWSKA, Magdalena
PACYNA, Emilia

NOWAK, Julia

GORYS, Magdalena

SKORA, Laura
CZARNOLEWSKA, Maja
CHODYNA, Kinga
KILISZEWSKA, Stefania

Seria8z8

1
2
3
4

(&)

o ~NO®

GORYS, Klaudia
KOZANKIEWICZ, Weronika
MALACHOWSKA, Julia
PISARCZYK, Amelia
PIECHOCKA, Sylwana
HUMERCZYK, Marta
CZARNOLEWSKA, Anna
SIKORA, Balbina

FRE

02
06

07
05

02

SRERRR

00
02

01
99
99
98
02
02
97

Uks Aurus Warszawa
KS Laguna 24 Torun
Amfiprion Olecko

UKS Delfin WLADYSLAWOWO

UKS "Tryton" Olecko
Amfiprion Olecko

KS Laguna 24 Torun

UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez

MKP Flota Gdynia O/PTTK MW

KS Nautilus Jastrzebie-Zdrgj
UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
KS Nautilus Jastrzebie-Zdrgj
UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
Amfiprion Olecko

KS Nautilus Jastrzebie-Zdrgj

KS Nautilus Jastrzebie-Zdrgj
KS Laguna 24 Torun

UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
KS Nautilus Jastrzebie-Zdrgj
UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez
KS Nautilus Jastrzebie-Zdrgj

26.64
26.00
25.89
25.50
25.80
25.95
26.50
26.93

24.73
24.50
24.10
23.98
24.00
24.18
24.62
24.90

23.78
23.50
23.30
22.30
22.97
23.33
23.72
23.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.50357
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